CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

Committee Name: Neighbors for Meyer
Office sought or held by candidate or purpose of political committee: St. Paul Mayor
Type of Organization:XCandidate Committee

Type of report: X Initial report

Period of time covered by report: From 12/5/12 to 12117112
SUMMARY STATEMENT TO DATE

Total for this Total From Total To

Report Previous Report Date - None

MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS: $2150.00 + 0

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED : $115.00 + 0

EXPENDITURES: $84.15+0

SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS FOR THIS PERIOD

Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal or greater
than $50 in the aggregate. ltemization must provide amount, date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-
employed for all contributors. An itemized list of all expenditures must also be provided. This must include date,
purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Contributions under $50: $115.00 .
Contributions between $50 and $500: $2150.00
Expenditures: $84.15

Current Balance: $2180.85

List the name and address of all depositories holding this committee’s deposits.
BankCherokee, 607 Smith Avenue South, St. Paul, MN 55107

Committee treasurer: Paul Busch

Date: Dec. 17,2012




Contribution Details for Neighbors for Meyer

Filing Period: Dec. 5, 2012 through Dec. 16, 2012

Name

Rhoda Gilman

Paul Busch

Vanessa Vogl

Jesse Mortenson
Jim lvey

Andy Singer

Cara Anthony
Roger Meyer--LOAN
Susan Leskela
Madonna Harrington
Andy Hamerlinck
Ken Friberg

Kevin Roberg-Perez

Total:

Address

513 Superior St., St. Paul, MN 55102

1523 Laurel Avenue, St. Paul, MN 55104

1672 Englewood Ave., St. Paul, MN 55104
1621 Blair Ave., St. Paul, MN 55104

300 Wall St., Unit 708, Saint Paul, MN 55101
2103 Berkeley Ave., Saint Paul, MN 55105
2103 Berkeley Ave., Saint Paul, MN 55105
1692 Dayton Ave., St. Paul, MN 55104

2885 Knox Ave S., #307, Mpls, MN 55408

53 E Lake St., Skaneateles, NY 13152

1672 Englewood Ave., St. Paul, MN 55104
255 Kellogg Blvd E., Apt 505, St Paul, MN 55101
2250 Cleveland St NE, Minneapolis, MN 55418

Amount
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$2,150.00

Date Cont.

Employer
12/5/2012 retired

12/5/2012 self

12/7/2012 Minnesota Aids Project

12/7/2012 Headwaters Software, Inc.

12/8/2012 Grand Avenue Software
12/11/2012 self
12/11/2012' Saint Thomas University
12/12/2012 Meyer Consulting
12/15/2012 U of M Medical Center
12/15/2012 Syracuse University
12/16/2012 AFSCME Council 5
12/16/2012 Rat Race Studios
12/16/2012 Bioi

Occupation

retired

yoga teacher

Benefits Consulting Coord.

Web Programmer

Software Developer
cartoonist/illustrator

social worker
professor
organizer
photographer
Bioinformatician



Neighbors for Meyer Expenditure Itemization

Filing Period: Dec. 5, 2012 through Dec. 16,2012

Date Payee . Amount Purpose
12/5/2012 Jim Ivey $32.25 Domain Name Charge
12/8/2012 Paul Busch $9.95 Check Order
12/13/2012 NationBuilder.com $3.95 Credit card processing fee
12/16/2012 Jim lvey $38.00 Campaign Organizing Software

Total: $84.15




