CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

Committee Name:

Neighbors for Meyer

Office sought or held by candidate or purpose of political committee:

St. Paul Mayor

Type of Organization:XCandidate Committee

Type of report: X Initial report

Period of time covered by report: From 12/5/12 to 12/17/12

SUMMARY STATEMENT TO DATE

Total for this Total From Total To

Report Previous Report Date

None

MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS: \$2150.00 + 0

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED: \$115.00 + 0

EXPENDITURES: \$84.15 + 0

SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS FOR THIS PERIOD

Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal or greater than \$50 in the aggregate. Itemization must provide amount, date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed for all contributors. An itemized list of all expenditures must also be provided. This must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Contributions under \$50: \$115.00

Contributions between \$50 and \$500: \$2150.00

Expenditures: \$84.15

Current Balance: \$2180.85

List the name and address of all depositories holding this committee's deposits.

BankCherokee, 607 Smith Avenue South, St. Paul, MN 55107

Committee treasurer: Paul Busch

Date: Dec. 17,2012

Contribution Details for Neighbors for Meyer

Filing Period: Dec. 5, 2012 through Dec. 16, 2012

Name	Address	Amount	Date Cont.	Employer	Occupation
Rhoda Gilman	513 Superior St., St. Paul, MN 55102	\$100.00	12/5/2012	retired	retired
Paul Busch	1523 Laurel Avenue, St. Paul, MN 55104	\$100.00	12/5/2012	self	yoga teacher
Vanessa Vogl	1672 Englewood Ave., St. Paul, MN 55104	\$100.00	12/7/2012	Minnesota Aids Project	Benefits Consulting Coord.
Jesse Mortenson	1621 Blair Ave., St. Paul, MN 55104	\$100.00	12/7/2012	Headwaters Software, Inc.	Web Programmer
Jim Ivey	300 Wall St., Unit 708, Saint Paul, MN 55101	\$100.00	12/8/2012	Grand Avenue Software	Software Developer
Andy Singer	2103 Berkeley Ave., Saint Paul, MN 55105	\$100.00	12/11/2012	self	cartoonist/illustrator
Cara Anthony	2103 Berkeley Ave., Saint Paul, MN 55105	\$50.00	12/11/2012	Saint Thomas University	
Roger MeyerLOAN	1692 Dayton Ave., St. Paul, MN 55104	\$1,000.00	12/12/2012	Meyer Consulting	
Susan Leskela	2885 Knox Ave S., #307, Mpls, MN 55408	\$100.00	12/15/2012	U of M Medical Center	social worker
Madonna Harrington	53 E Lake St., Skaneateles, NY 13152	\$100.00	12/15/2012	Syracuse University	professor
Andy Hamerlinck	1672 Englewood Ave., St. Paul, MN 55104	\$100.00	12/16/2012	AFSCME Council 5	organizer
Ken Friberg	255 Kellogg Blvd E., Apt 505, St Paul, MN 55101	\$100.00	12/16/2012	Rat Race Studios	photographer
Kevin Roberg-Perez	2250 Cleveland St NE, Minneapolis, MN 55418	\$100.00	12/16/2012	. Bioi	Bioinformatician

Total:

\$2,150.00

Neighbors for Meyer Expenditure Itemization

Filing Period: Dec. 5, 2012 through Dec. 16,2012

Date	Payee	Amount	Purpose
12/5/2012	Jim Ivey	\$32.25	Domain Name Charge
12/8/2012	Paul Busch	\$9.95	Check Order
12/13/2012	NationBuilder.com	\$3.95	Credit card processing fee
12/16/2012	Jim Ivey	\$38.00	Campaign Organizing Software
Total:		\$84.15	